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WOMEN  MEDALLISTS

CATEGORY LIFT RANK RESULT NAME DOB NATION

45    

49    

55    

59    

64    

Snatch
1 45 IGO Bede D.                 30.04.2007 PNG
2 40 EREANIMAE Janita      11.09.2010 SOL
3 

C&J
1 61 EREANIMAE Janita      11.09.2010 SOL
2 58 IGO Bede D.                 30.04.2007 PNG
3 

Total
1 103 IGO Bede D.                 30.04.2007 PNG
2 101 EREANIMAE Janita      11.09.2010 SOL
3 

Snatch
1 58 HUYNH Celine              11.07.2007 AUS
2 55 IDAU  Vagi                    27.03.2006 PNG
3 52 DEIRERAGEA Jo -Beth 25.12.2007 NRU

C&J
1 72 HUYNH Celine              11.07.2007 AUS
2 70 IDAU  Vagi                    27.03.2006 PNG
3 63 DEIRERAGEA Jo -Beth 25.12.2007 NRU

Total
1 130 HUYNH Celine              11.07.2007 AUS
2 125 IDAU  Vagi                    27.03.2006 PNG
3 115 DEIRERAGEA Jo -Beth 25.12.2007 NRU

Snatch
1 72 MAELOSIA Lorah         21.11.2006 SOL
2 68 STEPHEN My -Only      22.05.2006 NRU
3 68 GHETTO Juliana          16.09.2006 AUS

C&J
1 91 STEPHEN My -Only      22.05.2006 NRU
2 85 MAELOSIA Lorah         21.11.2006 SOL
3 81 GHETTO Juliana          16.09.2006 AUS

Total
1 159 STEPHEN My -Only      22.05.2006 NRU
2 157 MAELOSIA Lorah         21.11.2006 SOL
3 149 GHETTO Juliana          16.09.2006 AUS

Snatch
1 73 KOLOMOISKY Ashley  11.07.2006 AUS
2 67 HILBORN Monique       20.06.2005 AUS
3 50 TURANIVALU Claris T. 12.03.2009 FIJ

C&J
1 91 HILBORN Monique       20.06.2005 AUS
2 89 KOLOMOISKY Ashley  11.07.2006 AUS
3 65 TURANIVALU Claris T. 12.03.2009 FIJ

Total
1 162 KOLOMOISKY Ashley  11.07.2006 AUS
2 158 HILBORN Monique       20.06.2005 AUS
3 115 TURANIVALU Claris T. 12.03.2009 FIJ

Snatch
1 90 NOTTE Femily -Crystie  25.04.2009 NRU
2 80 THERON Georgia         23.05.2006 NZL
3 75 SALIBA Chloe               17.10.2006 AUS

C&J
1 115 NOTTE Femily -Crystie  25.04.2009 NRU
2 103 THERON Georgia         23.05.2006 NZL
3 95 SALIBA Chloe               17.10.2006 AUS

Total
1 205 NOTTE Femily -Crystie  25.04.2009 NRU
2 183 THERON Georgia         23.05.2006 NZL
3 170 SALIBA Chloe               17.10.2006 AUS
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CATEGORY LIFT RANK RESULT NAME DOB NATION

71    

76    

81    

87    

+87

Snatch
1 91 SELEMAIA Olivia                     06.02.2006 NZL
2 86 HAYMAN Nya                          14.05.2005 AUS
3 79 STOWERS Seine                    30.04.2008 SAM

C&J
1 108 SELEMAIA Olivia                     06.02.2006 NZL
2 108 HAYMAN Nya                          14.05.2005 AUS
3 102 PAKOTI Taiamoni                    14.11.2007 AUS

Total
1 199 SELEMAIA Olivia                     06.02.2006 NZL
2 194 HAYMAN Nya                          14.05.2005 AUS
3 180 PAKOTI Taiamoni                    14.11.2007 AUS

Snatch
1 91 OPELOGE Avatu                     23.01.2005 SAM
2 78 TOBIA -PITA Issys                    16.05.2006 NZL
3 71 TALETAWA Miriama Waruono 07.09.2005 FIJ

C&J
1 120 OPELOGE Avatu                     23.01.2005 SAM
2 105 TALETAWA Miriama Waruono 07.09.2005 FIJ
3 100 TOBIA -PITA Issys                    16.05.2006 NZL

Total
1 211 OPELOGE Avatu                     23.01.2005 SAM
2 178 TOBIA -PITA Issys                    16.05.2006 NZL
3 176 TALETAWA Miriama Waruono 07.09.2005 FIJ

Snatch
1 75 WAQAVOU Elizabeth Loi         10.01.2005 FIJ
2 
3 

C&J
1 92 WAQAVOU Elizabeth Loi         10.01.2005 FIJ
2 
3 

Total
1 167 WAQAVOU Elizabeth Loi         10.01.2005 FIJ
2 
3 

Snatch
1 89 NACAGILEVU Litia                  27.09.2007 NZL
2 
3 

C&J
1 110 NACAGILEVU Litia                  27.09.2007 NZL
2 
3 

Total
1 199 NACAGILEVU Litia                  27.09.2007 NZL
2 
3 

Snatch
1 62 SAVOU Sinate A. S.                11.02.2008 FIJ
2 
3 

C&J
1 70 SAVOU Sinate A. S.                11.02.2008 FIJ
2 
3 

Total
1 132 SAVOU Sinate A. S.                11.02.2008 FIJ
2 
3 
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2024 Oceania Championships
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MEN  MEDALLISTS

CATEGORY LIFT RANK RESULT NAME DOB NATION

55    

61    

67    

73    

81    

Snatch
1 79 ADAM Johannes                           09.09.2007 NRU
2 60 DOURA Peter Ezekiel                   23.12.2004 PNG
3 

C&J
1 100 ADAM Johannes                           09.09.2007 NRU
2 83 DOURA Peter Ezekiel                   23.12.2004 PNG
3 

Total
1 179 ADAM Johannes                           09.09.2007 NRU
2 143 DOURA Peter Ezekiel                   23.12.2004 PNG
3 

Snatch
1 90 HALE Freeman Aumalefo             19.05.2009 SOL
2 86 BARU Kevau                              01.01.2004 PNG
3 83 DEGIA Alfred                            02.04.2008 NRU

C&J
1 116 BARU Kevau                              01.01.2004 PNG
2 110 HALE Freeman Aumalefo             19.05.2009 SOL
3 105 DEGIA Alfred                            02.04.2008 NRU

Total
1 202 BARU Kevau                              01.01.2004 PNG
2 200 HALE Freeman Aumalefo             19.05.2009 SOL
3 188 DEGIA Alfred                            02.04.2008 NRU

Snatch
1 110 IKA Ditto Titus                         30.07.2006 NRU
2 93 HALFORTY Kieran                       22.09.2004 NZL
3 

C&J
1 145 IKA Ditto Titus                         30.07.2006 NRU
2 116 HALFORTY Kieran                       22.09.2004 NZL
3 

Total
1 255 IKA Ditto Titus                         30.07.2006 NRU
2 209 HALFORTY Kieran                       22.09.2004 NZL
3 

Snatch
1 125 ELDER Nehemiah Kida William    14.03.2009 FIJ
2 98 TEIMITSI Spartan Rj -Bratz           30.07.2007 NRU
3 

C&J
1 137 ELDER Nehemiah Kida William    14.03.2009 FIJ
2 125 TEIMITSI Spartan Rj -Bratz           30.07.2007 NRU
3 

Total
1 262 ELDER Nehemiah Kida William    14.03.2009 FIJ
2 223 TEIMITSI Spartan Rj -Bratz           30.07.2007 NRU
3 

Snatch
1 117 AH CHONMG Tovio                      01.01.2007 SAM
2 115 SHAW Daniel Zachariah Anthony 18.06.2005 FIJ
3 63 LUJAN Malachi John Fejeran       10.07.2008 GUM

C&J
1 155 AH CHONMG Tovio                      01.01.2007 SAM
2 92 LUJAN Malachi John Fejeran       10.07.2008 GUM
3 

Total
1 272 AH CHONMG Tovio                      01.01.2007 SAM
2 155 LUJAN Malachi John Fejeran       10.07.2008 GUM
3 
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CATEGORY LIFT RANK RESULT NAME DOB NATION

89    

96    

102   

109   

+109

Snatch
1 116 ULIMASAO Emamanuel            01.01.2006 SAM
2 93 ITSIMAERA Kyle Franklin          01.10.2008 NRU
3 90 KOROI Nathan Isieli                  04.07.2004 FIJ

C&J
1 156 ULIMASAO Emamanuel            01.01.2006 SAM
2 130 ITSIMAERA Kyle Franklin          01.10.2008 NRU
3 116 KOROI Nathan Isieli                  04.07.2004 FIJ

Total
1 272 ULIMASAO Emamanuel            01.01.2006 SAM
2 223 ITSIMAERA Kyle Franklin          01.10.2008 NRU
3 206 KOROI Nathan Isieli                  04.07.2004 FIJ

Snatch
1 136 TAJ Marsh                               23.02.2004 AUS
2 130 TOKONA Zion Raphael Joseph 04.04.2007 FIJ
3 

C&J
1 170 TAJ Marsh                               23.02.2004 AUS
2 148 TOKONA Zion Raphael Joseph 04.04.2007 FIJ
3 

Total
1 306 TAJ Marsh                               23.02.2004 AUS
2 278 TOKONA Zion Raphael Joseph 04.04.2007 FIJ
3 

Snatch
1 90 LESTE Mayken                          26.04.2007 NCL
2 86 TUQALAU Suliano Koro            28.06.2007 FIJ
3 

C&J
1 107 TUQALAU Suliano Koro            28.06.2007 FIJ
2 90 LESTE Mayken                          26.04.2007 NCL
3 

Total
1 193 TUQALAU Suliano Koro            28.06.2007 FIJ
2 180 LESTE Mayken                          26.04.2007 NCL
3 

Snatch
1 
2 
3 

C&J
1 
2 
3 

Total
1 
2 
3 

Snatch
1 147 TEPULOLO Numi                      22.03.2004 NZL
2 115 FAIMANIFO Fomai                    01.01.2005 SAM
3 

C&J
1 175 TEPULOLO Numi                      22.03.2004 NZL
2 157 FAIMANIFO Fomai                    01.01.2005 SAM
3 

Total
1 322 TEPULOLO Numi                      22.03.2004 NZL
2 272 FAIMANIFO Fomai                    01.01.2005 SAM
3 
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2024 Oceania Championships
Auckland - NZL   21.02.2024 - 25.02.2024

WOMEN  TEAM CLASSIFICATION

RANK NATI
ON

CATEGORY TOTA
L45 49 55 59 64 71 76 81 87 +87

10 2 4 3 3 5 6 5 1 1 1 31

1 AUS 84/1 69/1 159/2 69/1 142/2 523/ 7
2 NZL 75/1 149/2 95/2 84/1 403/ 6
3 FIJ 69/1 136/2 84/1 84/1 373/ 5
4 NRU 135/2 81/1 84/1 300/ 4
5 PNG 81/1 75/1 156/ 2
6 SOL 78/1 78/1 156/ 2
7 SAM 66/1 84/1 150/ 2
8 VAN 66/1 66/ 1
9 NMI 63/1 63/ 1

10 GUM 60/1 60/ 1
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2024 Oceania Championships
Auckland - NZL   21.02.2024 - 25.02.2024

MEN  TEAM CLASSIFICATION

RANK NATION CATEGORY TOTAL55 61 67 73 81 89 96 102 109 +109

9 2 3 2 2 3 3 3 2 2 22

1 NRU 84/1 69/1 84/1 75/1 75/1 387/ 5
2 FIJ 84/1 25/1 69/1 75/1 81/1 334/ 5
3 SAM 84/1 84/1 75/1 243/ 3
4 NZL 75/1 84/1 159/ 2
5 PNG 75/1 81/1 156/ 2
6 AUS 84/2 84/ 2
7 NCL 78/1 78/ 1
8 SOL 78/1 78/ 1
9 GUM 73/1 73/ 1



INTERNATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING FEDERATION

6
Produced by the IWF TIS      25.02.2024  4:22:19 PM

2024 Oceania Championships
Auckland - NZL   21.02.2024 - 25.02.2024

WOMEN  MEDALS

RANK NATION GOLD SILVER BRONZE 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25
1 AUS 6 6 8 1
2 NZL 6 5 1 3 1
3 FIJ 6 1 5 2 1
4 NRU 5 1 3 3
5 SAM 3 1 1 1
6 PNG 2 4
7 SOL 2 4
8 VAN 3
9 NMI 3
10 GUM 3
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2024 Oceania Championships
Auckland - NZL   21.02.2024 - 25.02.2024

MEN  MEDALS

RANK NATION GOLD SILVER BRONZE 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25
1 NRU 6 6 3
2 SAM 6 3
3 FIJ 5 5 3
4 NZL 3 3
5 AUS 3
6 PNG 2 4
7 NCL 1 2
8 SOL 1 2
9 GUM 2 1
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2024 Oceania Championships
Auckland - NZL   21.02.2024 - 25.02.2024

WOMEN 45 kg  SNATCH
JUNIOR

RANK LOT NAME DOB NATION GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT
1     11   IGO Bede D.         30.04.2007 PNG A 45  49  50  45      
2     137   EREANIMAE Janita   11.09.2010 SOL A 40  45  45  40      
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2024 Oceania Championships
Auckland - NZL   21.02.2024 - 25.02.2024

WOMEN 45 kg  C&J
JUNIOR

RANK LOT NAME DOB NATION GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT
1     137   EREANIMAE Janita   11.09.2010 SOL A 55  60  61  61      
2     11   IGO Bede D.         30.04.2007 PNG A 55  58  58  58      
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2024 Oceania Championships
Auckland - NZL   21.02.2024 - 25.02.2024

WOMEN 45 kg  TOTAL
JUNIOR

RANK LOT NAME DOB NATION GROUP SNATCH C&J RESULT
1     11   IGO Bede D.         30.04.2007 PNG A 45     58     103     
2     137   EREANIMAE Janita   11.09.2010 SOL A 40     61     101     
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2024 Oceania Championships
Auckland - NZL   21.02.2024 - 25.02.2024

WOMEN 49 kg  SNATCH
JUNIOR

RANK LOT NAME DOB NATION GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT
1     54   HUYNH Celine         11.07.2007 AUS A 58  60  60  58      
2     22   IDAU  Vagi             27.03.2006 PNG A 55  59  59  55      
3     50   DEIRERAGEA Jo -Beth   25.12.2007 NRU A 50  52  55  52      
4     119   RAIDI Sophia          06.09.2008 NRU A 40  43  46  43      
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2024 Oceania Championships
Auckland - NZL   21.02.2024 - 25.02.2024

WOMEN 49 kg  C&J
JUNIOR

RANK LOT NAME DOB NATION GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT
1     54   HUYNH Celine         11.07.2007 AUS A 68  72  74  72      
2     22   IDAU  Vagi             27.03.2006 PNG A 65  70  76  70      
3     50   DEIRERAGEA Jo -Beth   25.12.2007 NRU A 63  63  65  63      
4     119   RAIDI Sophia          06.09.2008 NRU A 55  55  58  55      
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2024 Oceania Championships
Auckland - NZL   21.02.2024 - 25.02.2024

WOMEN 49 kg  TOTAL
JUNIOR

RANK LOT NAME DOB NATION GROUP SNATCH C&J RESULT
1     54   HUYNH Celine         11.07.2007 AUS A 58     72     130     
2     22   IDAU  Vagi             27.03.2006 PNG A 55     70     125     
3     50   DEIRERAGEA Jo -Beth   25.12.2007 NRU A 52     63     115     
4     119   RAIDI Sophia          06.09.2008 NRU A 43     55     98     
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2024 Oceania Championships
Auckland - NZL   21.02.2024 - 25.02.2024

WOMEN 55 kg  SNATCH
JUNIOR

RANK LOT NAME DOB NATION GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT
1     14   MAELOSIA Lorah    21.11.2006 SOL A 68  71  72  72      
2     87   STEPHEN My -Only   22.05.2006 NRU A 68  70  70  68      
3     62   GHETTO Juliana     16.09.2006 AUS A 63  68  68  68      
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2024 Oceania Championships
Auckland - NZL   21.02.2024 - 25.02.2024

WOMEN 55 kg  C&J
JUNIOR

RANK LOT NAME DOB NATION GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT
1     87   STEPHEN My -Only   22.05.2006 NRU A 88  91  91  91      
2     14   MAELOSIA Lorah    21.11.2006 SOL A 85  85  90  85      
3     62   GHETTO Juliana     16.09.2006 AUS A 76  81  81  81      



INTERNATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING FEDERATION

16
Produced by the IWF TIS      25.02.2024  4:22:45 PM

2024 Oceania Championships
Auckland - NZL   21.02.2024 - 25.02.2024

WOMEN 55 kg  TOTAL
JUNIOR

RANK LOT NAME DOB NATION GROUP SNATCH C&J RESULT
1     87   STEPHEN My -Only   22.05.2006 NRU A 68     91     159     
2     14   MAELOSIA Lorah    21.11.2006 SOL A 72     85     157     
3     62   GHETTO Juliana     16.09.2006 AUS A 68     81     149     



INTERNATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING FEDERATION

17
Produced by the IWF TIS      25.02.2024  4:22:47 PM

2024 Oceania Championships
Auckland - NZL   21.02.2024 - 25.02.2024

WOMEN 59 kg  SNATCH
JUNIOR

RANK LOT NAME DOB NATION GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT
1     33   KOLOMOISKY Ashley   11.07.2006 AUS A 68  71  73  73      
2     73   HILBORN Monique      20.06.2005 AUS A 67  70  71  67      
3     67   TURANIVALU Claris T.   12.03.2009 FIJ A 45  45  50  50      
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2024 Oceania Championships
Auckland - NZL   21.02.2024 - 25.02.2024

WOMEN 59 kg  C&J
JUNIOR

RANK LOT NAME DOB NATION GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT
1     73   HILBORN Monique      20.06.2005 AUS A 87  91  96  91      
2     33   KOLOMOISKY Ashley   11.07.2006 AUS A 83  86  89  89      
3     67   TURANIVALU Claris T.   12.03.2009 FIJ A 55  60  65  65      
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2024 Oceania Championships
Auckland - NZL   21.02.2024 - 25.02.2024

WOMEN 59 kg  TOTAL
JUNIOR

RANK LOT NAME DOB NATION GROUP SNATCH C&J RESULT
1     33   KOLOMOISKY Ashley   11.07.2006 AUS A 73     89     162     
2     73   HILBORN Monique      20.06.2005 AUS A 67     91     158     
3     67   TURANIVALU Claris T.   12.03.2009 FIJ A 50     65     115     
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2024 Oceania Championships
Auckland - NZL   21.02.2024 - 25.02.2024

WOMEN 64 kg  SNATCH
JUNIOR

RANK LOT NAME DOB NATION GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT
1     16   NOTTE Femily -Crystie   25.04.2009 NRU A 85  88  90  90      
2     28   THERON Georgia       23.05.2006 NZL A 80  85  87  80      
3     124   SALIBA Chloe          17.10.2006 AUS A 65  70  75  75      
4     104   DINH Milah            04.07.2008 VAN A 60  64  67  64      
5     65   MANUEL Annie Gail     11.01.2004 NMI A 60  63  66  63      
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2024 Oceania Championships
Auckland - NZL   21.02.2024 - 25.02.2024

WOMEN 64 kg  C&J
JUNIOR

RANK LOT NAME DOB NATION GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT
1     16   NOTTE Femily -Crystie   25.04.2009 NRU A 105  111  115  115      
2     28   THERON Georgia       23.05.2006 NZL A 100  103  106  103      
3     124   SALIBA Chloe          17.10.2006 AUS A 87  91  95  95      
4     104   DINH Milah            04.07.2008 VAN A 78  82  86  82      
5     65   MANUEL Annie Gail     11.01.2004 NMI A 75  81  85  81      
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2024 Oceania Championships
Auckland - NZL   21.02.2024 - 25.02.2024

WOMEN 64 kg  TOTAL
JUNIOR

RANK LOT NAME DOB NATION GROUP SNATCH C&J RESULT
1     16   NOTTE Femily -Crystie   25.04.2009 NRU A 90     115    205     
2     28   THERON Georgia       23.05.2006 NZL A 80     103   183     
3     124   SALIBA Chloe          17.10.2006 AUS A 75     95     170     
4     104   DINH Milah            04.07.2008 VAN A 64     82     146     
5     65   MANUEL Annie Gail     11.01.2004 NMI A 63     81     144     
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2024 Oceania Championships
Auckland - NZL   21.02.2024 - 25.02.2024

WOMEN 71 kg  SNATCH
JUNIOR

RANK LOT NAME DOB NATION GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT
1     8   SELEMAIA Olivia   06.02.2006 NZL A 88  91  93  91      
2     116   HAYMAN Nya      14.05.2005 AUS A 80  83  86  86      
3     45   STOWERS Seine   30.04.2008 SAM A 77  79  79  79      
4     135   FESOLAI Sienna   04.08.2005 NZL A 72  75  78  78      
5     132   PAKOTI Taiamoni   14.11.2007 AUS A 75  78  78  78      
6     47   LUJAN Nissi A. F.   29.12.2006 GUM A 56  59  63  59      
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2024 Oceania Championships
Auckland - NZL   21.02.2024 - 25.02.2024

WOMEN 71 kg  C&J
JUNIOR

RANK LOT NAME DOB NATION GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT
1     8   SELEMAIA Olivia   06.02.2006 NZL A 108  112  114  108      
2     116   HAYMAN Nya      14.05.2005 AUS A 100  104  108  108      
3     132   PAKOTI Taiamoni   14.11.2007 AUS A 97  102  105  102      
4     135   FESOLAI Sienna   04.08.2005 NZL A 94  94  100  100      
5     45   STOWERS Seine   30.04.2008 SAM A 99  102  102  99      
6     47   LUJAN Nissi A. F.   29.12.2006 GUM A 75  75  80  80      
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2024 Oceania Championships
Auckland - NZL   21.02.2024 - 25.02.2024

WOMEN 71 kg  TOTAL
JUNIOR

RANK LOT NAME DOB NATION GROUP SNATCH C&J RESULT
1     8   SELEMAIA Olivia   06.02.2006 NZL A 91     108   199     
2     116   HAYMAN Nya      14.05.2005 AUS A 86     108   194     
3     132   PAKOTI Taiamoni   14.11.2007 AUS A 78     102   180     
4     45   STOWERS Seine   30.04.2008 SAM A 79     99     178     
5     135   FESOLAI Sienna   04.08.2005 NZL A 78     100   178     
6     47   LUJAN Nissi A. F.   29.12.2006 GUM A 59     80     139     
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2024 Oceania Championships
Auckland - NZL   21.02.2024 - 25.02.2024

WOMEN 76 kg  SNATCH
JUNIOR

RANK LOT NAME DOB NATION GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT
1     30   OPELOGE Avatu                   23.01.2005 SAM A 87  91  91  91      
2     15   TOBIA -PITA Issys                   16.05.2006 NZL A 75  78  78  78      
3     3   TALETAWA Miriama Waruono         07.09.2005 FIJ A 71  77  78  71      
4     150   BURRETT Drew                    08.04.2006 NZL A 65  70  75  70      
5     146   VULACA Keren Brooke Biranna Steru   22.01.2008 FIJ A 65  67  70  70      
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2024 Oceania Championships
Auckland - NZL   21.02.2024 - 25.02.2024

WOMEN 76 kg  C&J
JUNIOR

RANK LOT NAME DOB NATION GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT
1     30   OPELOGE Avatu                   23.01.2005 SAM A 107  113  120  120      
2     3   TALETAWA Miriama Waruono         07.09.2005 FIJ A 100  105  110  105      
3     15   TOBIA -PITA Issys                   16.05.2006 NZL A 94  97  100  100      
4     146   VULACA Keren Brooke Biranna Steru   22.01.2008 FIJ A 85  91  95  91      

150   BURRETT Drew                    08.04.2006 NZL A ------  ------  ------  ------     
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2024 Oceania Championships
Auckland - NZL   21.02.2024 - 25.02.2024

WOMEN 76 kg  TOTAL
JUNIOR

RANK LOT NAME DOB NATION GROUP SNATCH C&J RESULT
1     30   OPELOGE Avatu                   23.01.2005 SAM A 91     120   211     
2     15   TOBIA -PITA Issys                   16.05.2006 NZL A 78     100   178     
3     3   TALETAWA Miriama Waruono         07.09.2005 FIJ A 71     105   176     
4     146   VULACA Keren Brooke Biranna Steru   22.01.2008 FIJ A 70     91     161     

150   BURRETT Drew                    08.04.2006 NZL A 70     ------   ------     
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2024 Oceania Championships
Auckland - NZL   21.02.2024 - 25.02.2024

WOMEN 81 kg  SNATCH
JUNIOR

RANK LOT NAME DOB NATION GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT
1     69   WAQAVOU Elizabeth Loi   10.01.2005 FIJ A 65  70  75  75      
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2024 Oceania Championships
Auckland - NZL   21.02.2024 - 25.02.2024

WOMEN 81 kg  C&J
JUNIOR

RANK LOT NAME DOB NATION GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT
1     69   WAQAVOU Elizabeth Loi   10.01.2005 FIJ A 85  90  92  92      
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2024 Oceania Championships
Auckland - NZL   21.02.2024 - 25.02.2024

WOMEN 81 kg  TOTAL
JUNIOR

RANK LOT NAME DOB NATION GROUP SNATCH C&J RESULT
1     69   WAQAVOU Elizabeth Loi   10.01.2005 FIJ A 75     92     167     
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Produced by the IWF TIS      25.02.2024  4:23:26 PM

2024 Oceania Championships
Auckland - NZL   21.02.2024 - 25.02.2024

WOMEN 87 kg  SNATCH
JUNIOR

RANK LOT NAME DOB NATION GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT
1     79   NACAGILEVU Litia   27.09.2007 NZL A 89  89  89  89      



INTERNATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING FEDERATION

33
Produced by the IWF TIS      25.02.2024  4:23:28 PM

2024 Oceania Championships
Auckland - NZL   21.02.2024 - 25.02.2024

WOMEN 87 kg  C&J
JUNIOR

RANK LOT NAME DOB NATION GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT
1     79   NACAGILEVU Litia   27.09.2007 NZL A 104  107  110  110      
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2024 Oceania Championships
Auckland - NZL   21.02.2024 - 25.02.2024

WOMEN 87 kg  TOTAL
JUNIOR

RANK LOT NAME DOB NATION GROUP SNATCH C&J RESULT
1     79   NACAGILEVU Litia   27.09.2007 NZL A 89     110    199     
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2024 Oceania Championships
Auckland - NZL   21.02.2024 - 25.02.2024

WOMEN +87 kg  SNATCH
JUNIOR

RANK LOT NAME DOB NATION GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT
1     114   SAVOU Sinate A. S.   11.02.2008 FIJ A 55  62  67  62      
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2024 Oceania Championships
Auckland - NZL   21.02.2024 - 25.02.2024

WOMEN +87 kg  C&J
JUNIOR

RANK LOT NAME DOB NATION GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT
1     114   SAVOU Sinate A. S.   11.02.2008 FIJ A 65  70  70  70      
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2024 Oceania Championships
Auckland - NZL   21.02.2024 - 25.02.2024

WOMEN +87 kg  TOTAL
JUNIOR

RANK LOT NAME DOB NATION GROUP SNATCH C&J RESULT
1     114   SAVOU Sinate A. S.   11.02.2008 FIJ A 62     70     132     
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2024 Oceania Championships
Auckland - NZL   21.02.2024 - 25.02.2024

MEN 55 kg  SNATCH
JUNIOR

RANK LOT NAME DOB NATION GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT
1     115   ADAM Johannes       09.09.2007 NRU A 75  79  81  79      
2     72   DOURA Peter Ezekiel   23.12.2004 PNG A 58  60  65  60      
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2024 Oceania Championships
Auckland - NZL   21.02.2024 - 25.02.2024

MEN 55 kg  C&J
JUNIOR

RANK LOT NAME DOB NATION GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT
1     115   ADAM Johannes       09.09.2007 NRU A 95  100  105  100      
2     72   DOURA Peter Ezekiel   23.12.2004 PNG A 78  83  83  83      
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2024 Oceania Championships
Auckland - NZL   21.02.2024 - 25.02.2024

MEN 55 kg  TOTAL
JUNIOR

RANK LOT NAME DOB NATION GROUP SNATCH C&J RESULT
1     115   ADAM Johannes       09.09.2007 NRU A 79     100   179     
2     72   DOURA Peter Ezekiel   23.12.2004 PNG A 60     83     143     
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2024 Oceania Championships
Auckland - NZL   21.02.2024 - 25.02.2024

MEN 61 kg  SNATCH
JUNIOR

RANK LOT NAME DOB NATION GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT
1     86   HALE Freeman Aumalefo   19.05.2009 SOL A 85  88  90  90      
2     138   BARU Kevau             01.01.2004 PNG A 85  86  88  86      
3     144   DEGIA Alfred             02.04.2008 NRU A 75  80  83  83      
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2024 Oceania Championships
Auckland - NZL   21.02.2024 - 25.02.2024

MEN 61 kg  C&J
JUNIOR

RANK LOT NAME DOB NATION GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT
1     138   BARU Kevau             01.01.2004 PNG A 113  116  120  116      
2     86   HALE Freeman Aumalefo   19.05.2009 SOL A 110  114  115  110      
3     144   DEGIA Alfred             02.04.2008 NRU A 95  100  105  105      
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2024 Oceania Championships
Auckland - NZL   21.02.2024 - 25.02.2024

MEN 61 kg  TOTAL
JUNIOR

RANK LOT NAME DOB NATION GROUP SNATCH C&J RESULT
1     138   BARU Kevau             01.01.2004 PNG A 86     116    202     
2     86   HALE Freeman Aumalefo   19.05.2009 SOL A 90     110    200     
3     144   DEGIA Alfred             02.04.2008 NRU A 83     105   188     
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2024 Oceania Championships
Auckland - NZL   21.02.2024 - 25.02.2024

MEN 67 kg  SNATCH
JUNIOR

RANK LOT NAME DOB NATION GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT
1     41   IKA Ditto Titus       30.07.2006 NRU A 110  113  113  110      
2     106   HALFORTY Kieran   22.09.2004 NZL A 87  90  93  93      
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2024 Oceania Championships
Auckland - NZL   21.02.2024 - 25.02.2024

MEN 67 kg  C&J
JUNIOR

RANK LOT NAME DOB NATION GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT
1     41   IKA Ditto Titus       30.07.2006 NRU A 145  150  150  145      
2     106   HALFORTY Kieran   22.09.2004 NZL A 110  116  122  116      
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2024 Oceania Championships
Auckland - NZL   21.02.2024 - 25.02.2024

MEN 67 kg  TOTAL
JUNIOR

RANK LOT NAME DOB NATION GROUP SNATCH C&J RESULT
1     41   IKA Ditto Titus       30.07.2006 NRU A 110     145    255     
2     106   HALFORTY Kieran   22.09.2004 NZL A 93     116    209     
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2024 Oceania Championships
Auckland - NZL   21.02.2024 - 25.02.2024

MEN 73 kg  SNATCH
JUNIOR

RANK LOT NAME DOB NATION GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT
1     77   ELDER Nehemiah Kida William   14.03.2009 FIJ A 115  120  125  125      
2     17   TEIMITSI Spartan Rj -Bratz       30.07.2007 NRU A 90  95  98  98      
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2024 Oceania Championships
Auckland - NZL   21.02.2024 - 25.02.2024

MEN 73 kg  C&J
JUNIOR

RANK LOT NAME DOB NATION GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT
1     77   ELDER Nehemiah Kida William   14.03.2009 FIJ A 137  137  137  137      
2     17   TEIMITSI Spartan Rj -Bratz       30.07.2007 NRU A 120  125  125  125      
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2024 Oceania Championships
Auckland - NZL   21.02.2024 - 25.02.2024

MEN 73 kg  TOTAL
JUNIOR

RANK LOT NAME DOB NATION GROUP SNATCH C&J RESULT
1     77   ELDER Nehemiah Kida William   14.03.2009 FIJ A 125     137   262     
2     17   TEIMITSI Spartan Rj -Bratz       30.07.2007 NRU A 98     125   223     
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2024 Oceania Championships
Auckland - NZL   21.02.2024 - 25.02.2024

MEN 81 kg  SNATCH
JUNIOR

RANK LOT NAME DOB NATION GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT
1     82   AH CHONMG Tovio              01.01.2007 SAM A 114  117  120  117      
2     133   SHAW Daniel Zachariah Anthony   18.06.2005 FIJ A 110  114  115  115      
3     46   LUJAN Malachi John Fejeran      10.07.2008 GUM A 60  63  66  63      
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2024 Oceania Championships
Auckland - NZL   21.02.2024 - 25.02.2024

MEN 81 kg  C&J
JUNIOR

RANK LOT NAME DOB NATION GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT
1     82   AH CHONMG Tovio              01.01.2007 SAM A 151  155  170  155      
2     46   LUJAN Malachi John Fejeran      10.07.2008 GUM A 80  85  92  92      

133   SHAW Daniel Zachariah Anthony   18.06.2005 FIJ A 143  143  ------  ------     
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2024 Oceania Championships
Auckland - NZL   21.02.2024 - 25.02.2024

MEN 81 kg  TOTAL
JUNIOR

RANK LOT NAME DOB NATION GROUP SNATCH C&J RESULT
1     82   AH CHONMG Tovio              01.01.2007 SAM A 117     155   272     
2     46   LUJAN Malachi John Fejeran      10.07.2008 GUM A 63     92     155     

133   SHAW Daniel Zachariah Anthony   18.06.2005 FIJ A 115     ------   ------     
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2024 Oceania Championships
Auckland - NZL   21.02.2024 - 25.02.2024

MEN 89 kg  SNATCH
JUNIOR

RANK LOT NAME DOB NATION GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT
1     2   ULIMASAO Emamanuel    01.01.2006 SAM A 116  120  120  116      
2     84   ITSIMAERA Kyle Franklin   01.10.2008 NRU A 93  98  98  93      
3     107   KOROI Nathan Isieli       04.07.2004 FIJ A 85  90  95  90      
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2024 Oceania Championships
Auckland - NZL   21.02.2024 - 25.02.2024

MEN 89 kg  C&J
JUNIOR

RANK LOT NAME DOB NATION GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT
1     2   ULIMASAO Emamanuel    01.01.2006 SAM A 151  156  156  156      
2     84   ITSIMAERA Kyle Franklin   01.10.2008 NRU A 120  130  135  130      
3     107   KOROI Nathan Isieli       04.07.2004 FIJ A 105  110  116  116      



INTERNATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING FEDERATION

55
Produced by the IWF TIS      25.02.2024  4:24:22 PM

2024 Oceania Championships
Auckland - NZL   21.02.2024 - 25.02.2024

MEN 89 kg  TOTAL
JUNIOR

RANK LOT NAME DOB NATION GROUP SNATCH C&J RESULT
1     2   ULIMASAO Emamanuel    01.01.2006 SAM A 116     156    272     
2     84   ITSIMAERA Kyle Franklin   01.10.2008 NRU A 93     130    223     
3     107   KOROI Nathan Isieli       04.07.2004 FIJ A 90     116    206     
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2024 Oceania Championships
Auckland - NZL   21.02.2024 - 25.02.2024

MEN 96 kg  SNATCH
JUNIOR

RANK LOT NAME DOB NATION GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT
1     7   TAJ Marsh                   23.02.2004 AUS A 132  136  136  136      
2     19   TOKONA Zion Raphael Joseph   04.04.2007 FIJ A 115  120  130  130      

99   MILFORD Noah               26.06.2004 AUS A 131  131  132  ------     
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2024 Oceania Championships
Auckland - NZL   21.02.2024 - 25.02.2024

MEN 96 kg  C&J
JUNIOR

RANK LOT NAME DOB NATION GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT
1     7   TAJ Marsh                   23.02.2004 AUS A 161  170  174  170      
2     19   TOKONA Zion Raphael Joseph   04.04.2007 FIJ A 143  143  148  148      

99   MILFORD Noah               26.06.2004 AUS A ------  ------  ------  ------     



INTERNATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING FEDERATION

58
Produced by the IWF TIS      25.02.2024  4:24:29 PM

2024 Oceania Championships
Auckland - NZL   21.02.2024 - 25.02.2024

MEN 96 kg  TOTAL
JUNIOR

RANK LOT NAME DOB NATION GROUP SNATCH C&J RESULT
1     7   TAJ Marsh                   23.02.2004 AUS A 136     170   306     
2     19   TOKONA Zion Raphael Joseph   04.04.2007 FIJ A 130     148   278     

99   MILFORD Noah               26.06.2004 AUS A ------     ------   ------     
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2024 Oceania Championships
Auckland - NZL   21.02.2024 - 25.02.2024

MEN 102 kg  SNATCH
JUNIOR

RANK LOT NAME DOB NATION GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT
1     148   LESTE Mayken          26.04.2007 NCL A 85  85  90  90      
2     76   TUQALAU Suliano Koro   28.06.2007 FIJ A 75  80  86  86      
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2024 Oceania Championships
Auckland - NZL   21.02.2024 - 25.02.2024

MEN 102 kg  C&J
JUNIOR

RANK LOT NAME DOB NATION GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT
1     76   TUQALAU Suliano Koro   28.06.2007 FIJ A 95  100  107  107      
2     148   LESTE Mayken          26.04.2007 NCL A 90  95  100  90      
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2024 Oceania Championships
Auckland - NZL   21.02.2024 - 25.02.2024

MEN 102 kg  TOTAL
JUNIOR

RANK LOT NAME DOB NATION GROUP SNATCH C&J RESULT
1     76   TUQALAU Suliano Koro   28.06.2007 FIJ A 86     107   193     
2     148   LESTE Mayken          26.04.2007 NCL A 90     90     180     
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2024 Oceania Championships
Auckland - NZL   21.02.2024 - 25.02.2024

MEN +109 kg  SNATCH
JUNIOR

RANK LOT NAME DOB NATION GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT
1     125   TEPULOLO Numi    22.03.2004 NZL A 140  147  152  147      
2     37   FAIMANIFO Fomai   01.01.2005 SAM A 110  115  115  115      
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2024 Oceania Championships
Auckland - NZL   21.02.2024 - 25.02.2024

MEN +109 kg  C&J
JUNIOR

RANK LOT NAME DOB NATION GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT
1     125   TEPULOLO Numi    22.03.2004 NZL A 175  180  185  175      
2     37   FAIMANIFO Fomai   01.01.2005 SAM A 150  157  162  157      
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2024 Oceania Championships
Auckland - NZL   21.02.2024 - 25.02.2024

MEN +109 kg  TOTAL
JUNIOR

RANK LOT NAME DOB NATION GROUP SNATCH C&J RESULT
1     125   TEPULOLO Numi    22.03.2004 NZL A 147     175    322     
2     37   FAIMANIFO Fomai   01.01.2005 SAM A 115     157    272     
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2024 Oceania Championships
Auckland - NZL   21.02.2024 - 25.02.2024
GROUPS OF JURIES AND REFEREES

Jury Group 1   President   :  

Jury Group 2   President   :  

Referee Group  1   :  

Referee Group  2   :  

COFFA Sam   AUS
STEPHEN Marcus   NRU GRIEVE Barbara   NZL

SHAW Della   FIJ
GRIMALDI Robert   NCL QUINELL Coral   AUS

EDGE Jessica   AUS FANNING Jason   NZL
GOTTS Robert   AUS

DUNCAN Karl   NZL MACKEN Mary   AUS
PAULIN Paule   NZL



INTERNATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING FEDERATION

71
Produced by the IWF TIS       25.02.2024  4:24:52 PM

2024 Oceania Championships
Auckland - NZL   21.02.2024 - 25.02.2024

GROUPS OF OTHER TECHNICAL OFFICIALS

Chief Marshal Group 1   :  

Timekeeper Group 1   :  

Technical Controller Group 1   
:  

Secretary Group 1   :  

COFFA Lilly   AUS HUYNH Andy   AUS

PETERS Luisa   COK

SANCHEZ Pedro   AUS SMITH Odette   NZL

COFFA Paul   AUS JAMESON Andy   NZL
TANO Alan   NIU


